YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2009 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th August 2025

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Lib | Reform . . Rest of
Total | Con | Lab Dem UK Green | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London South

Weighted Sample| 2009 | 362 [516]| 185 | 217 | 120 | 705 [ 717 | 972| 1037 | 211 | 830 [ 496 |472]| 1145 864 [ 1738 96 175 476 329 243 689
Unweighted Sample| 2009 | 368 [551| 205 | 237 | 118 | 831 748 | 881] 1128 | 121 | 754 | 545 |589[1247| 762 | 1709 | 111 189 472 338 184 715

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
18-19 12-13
Feb Aug
Do you think the measures that western countries are
currently taking against Russia (like economic sanctions),
and the aid they are currently giving to Ukraine (like sending
weapons), are enough to prevent the Russians from winning
the war in Ukraine?
More than enough to stop the Russians winning 3 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 3 2
About enough to stop the Russians winning 8 7 7 6 11 8 3 7 5 8 5 11 7 6 5 6 7 7 7 6 5 6 6 8
TOTAL ENOUGH TO STOP THE RUSSIANS WINNING 11 9 8 7 12 1" 4 8 7 10 6 13 8 9 7 7 9 9 7 7 6 8 9 10
Not quite enough to stop the Russians winning 30 29 30 37 27 23 34 35 24 | 31 26 34 31 27 24| 32 24 29 30 28 30 29 29 27
Not nearly enough to stop the Russians winning 32 36 45 39 43 34 36 39 41 40 32 19 28 42 51| 37 34 35 32 42 33 34 35 38
TOTAL NOT ENOUGH TO STOP THE RUSSIANS WINNING 62 65 75 76 70 57 70 74 65 71 58 53 59 69 75 69 58 64 62 70 63 63 64 65
Don'tknow 27 27 |18 18 17 32 27| 19 28|18 35 |34 33 23 18| 23 33| 27 30 23 | 31 29 26 25
Below are a range of possible measures that Britain could
take in response to the Russia-Ukraine situation. To what
extent would you support or oppose the government...
Sending additional troops to support NATO members in
Eastern Europe?
Strongly support 18 17 20 22 26 11 19 21 18 | 23 12 11 15 19 24| 19 16 17 17 25 13 18 13 20
Somewhat support 34 34 42 40 38 23 37 40 33 | 33 34 31 30 36 38| 35 32 34 33 31 35 34 30 35
TOTAL SUPPORT 52 51 62 62 64 34 56 61 51 56 46 42 45 55 62 54 48 51 50 56 48 52 43 55
Somewhat oppose 14 12 12 10 8 16 11 10 15 | 13 11 10 12 13 12| 13 11 12 14 10 12 13 12 11
Strongly oppose 13 13 10 8 9 26 13 9 15 | 14 13 12 14 13 11] 12 14 13 14 13 17 9 16 11
TOTAL OPPOSE 27 25 22 18 17 42 24 19 30 27 24 22 26 26 23 25 25 25 28 23 29 22 28 22
Don'tknow 21 24 |15 20 19 23 20| 20 18|17 31 |3 20 19 15| 21 28| 24 22 20 | 23 26 28 23
Imposing further economic sanctions on Russian interests in
Britain?
Strongly support 42 45 54 54 56 36 59 56 48 | 55 36 28 38 51 60| 49 41 45 41 56 40 47 43 47
Somewhat support 27 25 26 28 24 25 18 25 24 | 23 26 32 23 26 24| 24 26 25 26 19 26 25 21 26
TOTAL SUPPORT 69 70 80 82 80 61 77 81 72 78 62 60 61 77 84 73 67 70 67 75 66 72 64 73
Somewhat oppose 5 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 3 5 4 10 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 7 4 1 6 4
Strongly oppose 6 5 4 1 4 13 6 4 6 6 5 3 8 4 3 4 7 5 6 4 6 4 7 5
TOTAL OPPOSE 11 9 7 4 6 18 10 6 9 1 9 13 12 8 6 9 11 9 1 11 10 5 13 9
Don'tknow 20 20 |12 14 14 20 14| 13 19|11 29 |27 27 15 10| 18 23| 21 21 15 | 23 23 22 18
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Sending troops into Ukraine?
Strongly support 7 6 6 5 8 3 9 6 7 7 4 5 7 4 6 6 5 6 2 6 5 7 3 7
Somewhat support 21 16 | 18 19 22 7 77| 18 16|15 18 |15 16 18 15| 17 16| 15 14 25 | 1 20 16 16
TOTAL SUPPORT 28 22 24 24 30 10 26 24 23 22 22 20 23 22 21 23 21 21 16 31 16 27 19 23
Somewhat oppose 22 25 [ 30 30 23 21 27| 290 24|27 24 |22 23 28 28| 26 24| 26 23 22 | 29 26 23 25
Strongly oppose 29 31 |32 27 29 5 26| 28 36 |38 25 |26 30 30 36|32 31| 32 26 28 | 35 23 34 33
TOTAL OPPOSE 51 56 62 57 52 71 53 57 60 65 49 48 53 58 64 58 55 58 49 50 64 49 57 58
Dontknow 20 22 |14 18 19 19 22| 19 18|14 29 |32 24 19 15| 20 24| 21 34 19 | 20 25 24 20
Coordinating air strikes against Russian targets in Ukraine?
Strongly support 12 13 |19 15 16 10 14| 13 16|19 7 3 11 14 19| 14 2] 12 13 17 | 10 13 10 15
Somewhat support 21 20 [ 23 26 22 11 24| 25 20|21 20 |16 19 21 23| 20 21| 20 21 25 | 22 23 14 18
TOTAL SUPPORT 33 33 42 41 38 21 38 38 36 40 27 19 30 35 42 34 33 32 34 42 32 36 24 33
Somewhat oppose 21 18 |18 15 21 20 15| 19 16|19 17 |22 17 18 17| 20 16| 18 17 19 | 18 17 16 19
Strongly oppose 20 21 |17 20 17 31 23| 19 20 |24 18 |25 22 22 15| 22 19| 21 21 14 | 24 16 30 19
TOTAL OPPOSE 41 39 35 35 38 51 38 38 36 43 35 47 39 40 32 42 35 39 38 33 42 33 46 38
Don'tknow 26 28 | 23 23 24 28 24| 24 27|18 38 |34 31 24 25| 25 33| 20 28 25 | 26 31 30 29
Sending additional weaponry and supplies to Ukraine?
Strongly support 24 27 |3 34 41 21 30| 34 29|34 20 |19 22 29 38|28 25| 27 24 33 | 24 30 24 28
Somewhat support 34 32 |3 38 32 20 38| 3 31|32 33 |27 30 36 35|33 31| 32 30 34 | 29 34 30 34
TOTAL SUPPORT 58 59 69 72 73 41 68 70 60 66 53 46 52 65 73 61 56 59 54 67 53 64 54 62
Somewhat oppose 13 10 " 7 5 16 7 8 10 | 12 9 17 1 8 8 12 8 10 1 8 12 6 13 10
Strongly oppose 13 M |7 6 7 21 12 7 13 ]11 12 |11 12 13 7] 10 13 [ 1 12 10 | 12 10 18 9
TOTAL OPPOSE 26 21 18 13 12 43 19 15 23 23 21 28 23 21 15 22 21 21 23 18 24 16 31 19
Don'tknow 17 19 [ 14 16 15 17 13| 16 17|12 26 |26 25 14 12| 17 22| 19 22 15 | 22 20 15 19
Cyber attacks against Russian military capabilities?
Strongly support 21 21 |27 22 26 23 26| 24 26|20 14 | 8 16 25 31| 23 19| 21 21 27 | 20 25 15 21
Somewhat support 27 25 |25 32 29 22 21| 28 25|26 25 |26 25 28 24| 27 24| 25 34 28 | 24 26 22 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 48 46 52 54 55 45 47 52 51 55 39 34 41 53 55 50 43 46 55 55 44 51 37 46
Somewhat oppose 13 12 |12 14 9 11 13| 12 9 |14 11 |26 12 10 11|14 10| 13 6 10 | 15 7 15 14
Strongly oppose 13 1 |10 9 9 18 1| 10 12|10 12 [9 13 12 811 12| n" 1 9 13 10 15 10
TOTAL OPPOSE 26 23 22 23 18 29 24 22 21 24 23 35 25 22 19 25 22 24 A7 19 28 17 30 24
Don'tknow 26 30 |26 23 26 26 20| 26 29|20 39 |30 34 26 26|26 35| 30 20 27 | 28 32 33 30
Providing support to domestic political opponents of the
Russian leadership?
Strongly support 16 6 |20 19 23 12 15| 20 16|21 11 |16 12 19 22| 19 12| 16 20 20 | 14 15 15 17
Somewhat support 29 27 |28 3 33 21 32| 32 25|27 27 |26 24 27 33|28 26| 27 25 28 | 28 28 24 27
TOTAL SUPPORT 45 43 48 55 56 33 47 52 41 48 38 42 36 46 55 47 38 43 45 48 42 43 39 44
Somewhat oppose 12 M |13 11 7 11 12| 12 8 |14 9 |17 122 9 8|13 9 1 14 11 12 10 14 10
Strongly oppose 10 10 7 6 8 22 8 6 13 | 12 8 5 11 10 9 8 12 10 11 6 12 7 9 10
TOTAL OPPOSE 22 21 20 17 15 33 20 18 21 26 17 22 23 19 17 21 21 21 25 17 24 17 23 20
Don'tknow 33 36 |31 28 28 34 32| 30 37|26 46 |36 41 35 20| 33 40| 36 30 35 | 35 40 37 36
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Targeted media in Russian-speaking parts of Ukraine
encouraging them not to support the Russian leadership or
armed forces?
Strongly support 23 22 29 27 28 20 23 27 26 | 28 17 11 15 27 36| 24 21 22 30 24 20 23 22 23
Somewhat support 32 29 33 35 27 24 40 35 27 | 32 26 30 27 30 32| 32 26 29 22 33 33 24 25 31
TOTAL SUPPORT 55 51 62 62 55 44 63 62 53 60 43 41 42 57 68 56 47 51 52 57 53 47 47 54
Somewhat oppose 8 8 7 7 1" 9 6 8 7 8 7 12 9 6 5 8 7 8 1 8 7 6 10 8
Strongly oppose 8 7 6 4 4 15 4 4 8 | 8 6 6 8 7 5| 6 8 7 7 5 8 6 12 5
TOTAL OPPOSE 16 15 13 11 15 24 10 12 15 16 13 18 17 13 10 14 15 15 18 13 15 12 22 13
Don'tknow 30 34 |25 27 30 32 27| 26 32|23 43 |41 41 30 22|30 38| 34 3 30 | 32 41 31 34
Maintaining current sanctions against Russia?
Strongly support 46 49 | 59 57 65 40 54 59 51 | 57 41 43 38 57 62| 54 42 49 45 54 46 49 48 50
Somewhat support 29 26 23 31 19 25 22 26 24 | 24 27 28 29 22 23| 25 26 26 20 24 28 27 25 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 75 75 82 83 84 65 76 85 7% 81 68 71 67 79 8 79 68 75 65 78 74 76 73 75
Somewhat oppose 5 4 3 1 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 5 3 7 4 3 3 4 3
Strongly oppose 4 4 4 1 1 10 5 1 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 4 4 2 2 4
TOTAL OPPOSE 9 8 7 2 5 14 7 3 7 8 6 4 8 7 5 5 10 6 12 8 7 5 6 7
Don'tknow 17 19 [ 11 11 12 21 17| 12 18|11 26 |25 25 14 10| 16 21| 19 23 15 | 19 20 21 17
How much, if at all, do you care who wins in the war between
Russia and Ukraine?
Agreatdeal 38 39 | 48 48 56 27 41 48 40 | 43 35 24 31 41 56| 42 35 39 40 40 34 39 40 42
A fair amount 34 34 36 33 33 32 38 35 34 | 33 35 44 35 33 30| 34 34 34 30 35 32 35 29 37
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 72 73 84 81 89 59 79 83 74 76 70 68 66 74 8 76 69 73 70 75 66 74 69 79
Not very much 13 12 10 9 3 20 11 8 14 13 12 15 14 13 8 12 13 12 10 12 16 13 1 1
Not at all 7 6 3 3 3 11 1 2 6 7 6 6 8 7 2 4 9 6 8 6 8 5 12 4
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOT AT ALL 20 18 13 12 6 31 12 10 20 20 18 21 22 20 10 16 22 18 18 18 24 18 23 15
Notsure 8 8 |3 7 5 10 8] 6 714 12|11 12 6 4|8 10| 8 12 7] 1 8 9 7
And who do you want to win in the conflict between Russia
and Ukraine?
Ukraine 77 80 | 87 88 89 67 88 88 80 | 82 77 81 74 79 90| 83 75 80 77 79 76 81 74 84
Russia 4 3 2 1 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 4 4 1 4 2
Don't know 19 18 1M1 " 9 29 11 10 17 15 21 18 23 18 8 15 22 18 22 17 20 17 22 14

Which of the following comes closest to your preference for
the approach the West takes regarding the war between
Russia and Ukraine?
To support Ukraine in its efforts against Russia until such a time
that Russia withdraws from the country, even if this means the war 44 45 51 53 62 32 49 52 46 51 40 42 42 44 53| 47 43 45 43 54 41 48 40 47
and its effects last longer
To encourage a negotiated peace to end the fighting, even if this

o X 31 27 30 26 20 44 21 26 28 | 29 26 26 25 32 28| 30 24 27 28 29 30 23 35 24

means Russia still has control over some parts of Ukraine
Neither 9 12 9 8 8 13 9 7 13 | 10 14 9 14 11 10| 9 16 12 14 9 13 12 13 12
Don't know 16 15 10 13 10 1 21 14 13 | 10 20 23 19 13 8 14 17 16 15 8 16 17 12 17
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Thinking of the war in Ukraine, do you think Britain should
maintain, increase or reduce the support it is giving to the
country?
Maintain the same levels of support 41 43 56 46 42 34 37 45 44 | 44 41 37 34 49 54| 43 41 43 32 40 41 48 40 44
Reduce our levels of support 19 14 12 7 10 34 7 8 19 | 15 14 10 17 16 11| 12 17 15 16 12 17 13 14 14
Increase our levels of support 24 24 22 30 39 12 33 30 21 28 20 25 22 23 27| 27 20 23 27 30 20 25 24 24
Don't know 16 19 10 16 9 19 24 17 16 | 12 26 27 27 13 8| 17 21 19 25 18 22 14 22 18
How would you feel about an outcome to the war in Ukraine
where Ukraine had to sign a peace treaty with Russia that left
Russia in control of some areas of Ukraine it has seized
since 20227
Very negative 27 28 36 32 39 21 28 32 31 | 33 24 17 21 31 43 27 29 28 25 34 23 29 27 30
Fairly negative 28 29 29 33 34 22 42 35 27 | 29 30 28 29 30 29| 33 24 29 33 32 31 28 23 29
TOTAL NEGATIVE 55 57 65 65 73 43 70 67 58 62 54 45 50 61 72 60 53 57 58 66 54 57 50 59
Neither positive nor negative 21 20 19 19 14 29 15 16 21 ] 23 16 27 20 21 15| 20 20 21 17 14 22 20 22 19
Fairly positive 8 7 5 5 6 15 2 5 7 6 8 9 7 7 5 6 8 7 9 6 7 6 7 7
Very positive 2 2 2 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 2
TOTAL POSITIVE 10 9 7 5 7 17 3 6 9 8 9 1 9 8 6 8 10 9 10 7 9 7 11 9
Don't know 13 14 9 11 6 10 12 12 13 7 22 17 20 11 7| 13 17 15 15 12 16 16 18 12
Do you think it would be acceptable or unacceptable for the
US and Russia to negotiate a deal on an end to the war in
Ukraine...
...if the Ukrainian government is not a part of the
negotiations?
Completely acceptable 4 3 3 2 1 9 4 2 5 4 2 1 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 5 3
Somewhat acceptable 6 5 3 5 4 9 0 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 5
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE 10 8 6 7 5 18 4 6 9 10 6 5 9 10 6 8 9 8 7 9 9 6 8 8
Somewhat unacceptable 13 13 18 12 1 21 8 12 14 | 14 13 15 14 13 11| 14 12 13 9 11 12 11 16 14
Completely unacceptable 65 65 68 72 80 48 77 74 65 | 67 63 56 59 68 75| 67 62 64 63 73 61 68 62 65
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE 78 78 86 84 91 69 85 86 79 81 76 71 73 81 86 81 74 77 72 84 73 79 78 79
Don'tknow 11 14 | 8 9 4 13 11| 8 13]9 19 |24 18 9 8|12 17| 15 21 6 | 18 15 15 12
...if European governments are not a part of the
negotiations?
Completely acceptable 9 10 12 5 5 24 6 5 15 | 14 6 8 9 12 9| 10 10 9 11 12 9 8 12 9
Somewhat acceptable 16 20 20 21 16 28 16 19 20 | 23 17 21 19 23 17| 23 16 20 18 23 21 20 17 19
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE 25 30 32 26 21 52 22 24 35 37 23 29 28 35 26 33 26 29 29 35 30 28 29 28
Somewhat unacceptable 30 31 34 37 44 18 40 40 25 | 31 31 35 29 28 37| 33 28 31 29 31 32 30 31 32
Completely unacceptable 28 19 21 23 28 12 16 21 21 19 19 7 17 22 24| 17 21 19 16 21 14 20 20 21
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE 58 50 55 60 72 30 56 61 46 50 50 42 46 50 61 50 49 50 45 52 46 50 51 53
Don'tknow 17 21 |13 14 7 18 21| 14 19|13 28 |29 25 16 14| 17 25| 21 27 13 | 24 22 20 19
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For each of the following, please say how likely or unlikely
you think they are to happen.
The US and Russia will agree a deal between themselves in
the next few months for an end to the war in Ukraine
(regardless of whether Ukraine accepts it or not)
Very likely 13 6 5 7 4 5 5 6 6 6 5 2 5 6 7 6 5 6 7 3 8 8 5 4
Fairly likely 42 29 31 32 32 31 27 31 30 | 32 26 19 30 28 33| 29 28 28 31 32 26 30 28 29
TOTAL LIKELY 55 35 36 39 36 36 32 37 36 38 31 21 35 34 40 35 33 34 38 35 34 38 33 33
Fairly unlikely 19 31 32 36 27 32 24 32 31 31 31 32 30 33 30| 32 29 31 29 32 34 31 27 30
Very unlikely 8 13 16 12 18 10 15 14 13 14 12 10 12 16 13| 13 13 13 13 16 11 11 10 15
TOTAL UNLIKELY 27 44 48 47 45 42 39 46 4 45 43 42 42 49 43 45 42 44 42 48 45 42 37 45
Don'tknow 18 22 |16 14 19 22 20| 17 20|17 26 |36 24 16 17| 20 24| 22 21 16 | 21 20 30 21
A peace deal agreed between the US and Russia will leave
Russia in control of some areas of Ukraine it has seized
since 2022
Very likely 27 19 17 23 25 18 27 23 18 | 22 15 15 18 21 20| 21 16 19 17 19 17 21 23 18
Fairly likely 46 47 556 48 48 51 34 49 47 | 49 45 43 43 47 54| 48 45 47 42 49 48 42 43 50
TOTAL LIKELY 73 66 72 MM 73 69 61 72 65 71 60 58 61 68 74 69 61 66 59 68 65 63 66 68
Fairly unlikely 7 9 | 7 10 9 7 7 | 8 9 | 9 9 | 0 9 10 7 | 9 9 | 9 10 10 | 9 11 8 8
Very unlikely 4 5 6 3 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 5 6 9 5 5 2 5
TOTAL UNLIKELY 11 14 13 13 16 11 12 13 15 15 13 14 15 15 12 13 16 14 16 19 14 16 10 13
Don'tknow 17 20 |14 15 11 19 27| 15 20|14 26 | 28 24 17 14| 18 23| 21 25 13 | 21 22 24 19
Ukraine will accept a deal agreed between the US and Russia
for an end to the war
Very likely 3 2 3 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 4 2
Fairly likely 18 16 18 17 14 16 9 15 16 17 15 19 18 14 13| 17 14 16 23 16 17 18 14 14
TOTAL LIKELY 21 18 21 18 15 20 1 17 18 19 17 23 20 16 15 19 15 18 25 17 19 20 18 16
Fairly unlikely 31 33 35 37 35 32 32 37 31 | 35 32 31 29 37 38| 34 32 34 29 30 34 35 30 34
Very unlikely 25 23 24 25 30 26 30 24 27 | 25 21 13 22 23 30| 23 23 23 20 28 22 21 21 26
TOTAL UNLIKELY 56 56 59 62 65 58 62 61 58 60 53 4 51 60 68 57 55 57 49 58 56 56 51 60
Don'tknow 23 26 |20 21 20 22 27| 22 24|21 30 |33 30 24 16| 23 29| 26 26 25 | 27 24 30 24
If a peace deal is agreed between the US and Russia and
Ukraine accepts, that Russia would launch another war
against Ukraine in the next 10 years
Very likely 29 30 37 33 37 26 30 31 37 | 33 27 18 26 31 42| 30 29 30 29 32 25 35 29 31
Fairly likely 36 35 36 42 38 28 43 42 32 | 32 38 34 35 39 33| 38 32 35 32 41 37 32 29 37
TOTAL LIKELY 65 65 73 75 75 54 73 73 69 65 65 52 61 70 75 68 61 65 61 73 62 67 58 68
Fairly unlikely 8 8 7 8 5 12 2 7 8 1 6 11 8 10 6 9 8 8 8 9 10 8 1 5
Very unlikely 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 2 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 4
TOTAL UNLIKELY 13 12 12 10 9 17 6 9 12 16 9 17 13 13 10 12 14 12 12 13 16 9 17 9
Don'tknow 22 22 |15 15 15 28 21| 18 20|18 26 |30 27 18 15| 20 25| 23 27 15 | 22 23 25 22
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Russia will attack further European countries (other than
Ukraine) in the next 10 years
Very likely 21 21 26 26 24 15 17 22 26 | 22 20 14 22 20 26| 22 20 21 17 25 18 23 22 23
Fairly likely 39 36 | 42 37 37 32 41 40 35 | 32 40 33 33 37 43| 36 36 36 38 40 36 39 25 37
TOTAL LIKELY 60 57 68 63 61 47 58 62 61 54 60 47 55 57 69 58 56 57 55 65 54 62 47 60
Fairly unlikely 14 15 13 12 19 19 16 15 14 | 20 10 17 15 16 11] 15 15 14 17 16 15 10 20 15
Very unlikely 7 7 6 7 5 11 2 5 7 9 5 4 7 8 5 7 6 7 6 5 7 6 8 7
TOTAL UNLIKELY 21 22 19 19 24 30 18 20 21 29 15 21 22 24 16 22 21 21 23 21 22 16 28 22
Don'tknow 18 21 |13 18 15 23 23| 19 18|17 25 |32 23 19 15| 20 23| 22 22 15 | 24 21 25 19

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section of the
target population to be considered statistically reliable. These
figures should not be used.
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